Page 101www.argo-hytos.com
UMPC2 045
Mobile device for the filtration of hydraulic and lubrication fluids
Oil Service Units
Description
Subject to change · 80.71-EN/US · 0124
The UMPC2 045 sets new trends in the field of Fluid Manage-
ment. Unbeatable ergonomic and multifunctionality make this

3~400-460 VAC 1.1 kW 40050
1~110-120 VAC 1.1 kW 11050
Order example:
UMPC2 045A-V010/40050PC/electric cable 9.5 m / 31 ft
Oil service unit UMPC2 with adjustable flow range 20 - 70 l/min / 5.3 - 18.5 gpm, filter element 10 µm, input voltage 3~400 VAC,
integrated printer and customized length of electric cable 9.5 m / 31 ft
Subject to change · 80.71-EN/US · 0124
Built-in printer P
Customization Code
No
Yes
Put letter C in the ordering code and describe requested individual changes
for example other color, customer logo, length of hoses, electric cable etc.
C/
A         -             /                    P
Electric plug - code and description below *
Other types - on request
No code
Default for
code 23050
G J
No code
Default for
code 11050
I6 I4
No code
Default for code 40050
220-250 VAC
15 A
TYPE E/F
(CEE7/7
Unischuko)
220-250 VAC
13 A
TYPE G
(BS 1363)
220-240 VAC
10 A
TYPE J (T12)
100-127 VAC
15 A
TYPE B
(NEMA
5-15P)
200-250 VAC
INDUSTRIAL
Type 013-6
16A-6h
3-pins
(2P+PE)
110-130 VAC
INDUSTRIAL
Type 013-4
16A-4h
3-pins
(2P+PE)
380-480 VAC
INDUSTRIAL
Type 715-6
16A-6h
5-pins (3P+N+PE), IEC 60309
With phase crossover
Page 106 www.argo-hytos.com
Subject to change · 80.71-EN/US · 0124
Hydraulic symbol
approx. 565 mm / 22.2 inch
Dimensions
Other types of mobile oil service units
In the portfolio of ARGO-HYTOS you can find, among others, other types of mobile filtration systems:
Basic mobile service unit
For more details, see data sheet on
www.argo-hytos.com or click this Link
UM2 045